Bay. Meisterschaft Bay. Wettbewerbe 2019

DV-System DAVID21+

Aug./Sept. 2019

Ergebnisliste Einzel
Unterhebel A

Stand: 28.09.2019

20:45 Uhr

in Hochbrtick/ NUrnberg

Herren |

B.12.10

Seite:

1.DG 2.DG 3.DG 4.DG Gesamt

1

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na

116 Stubenrauch, Helmut
54 StralRer, Markus

119 Pitz, Armin

140 Gunther, Andre
34 Schaffer, Jorg

153 Mader, Hans
32 Dietrich, Roland

117 Préager, Carsten

113 Zimmerer, Klaus
127 Hockenmaier, Wolfgang
126 Wittmann, Christoph
124 Hirnet, Anton
115 Scherer, Michael
213 Rott, Josef Anton
125 Schoénberger, Stefan
17 Otto, Kai
108 Asbock, Georg
69 Bader, Gerhard
92 Baumann, Alfred
82 Gnadler, Franz
65 Meindl, Rudolf
53 Mdnck, Robert
76 Plattner, Heinrich
81 Reischl, Hans-Jirgen
78 Schmid, Peter
120 Schober, Stefan

0502...

0301...

0502...

0806...

0109...

0807...

0109..

0502...

0429...
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0422...
0411...
0307...
0301...
0411...
0411...
0411...
0502...

SG 1354 Coburg
Ohe-Schiitzen Schéllnach

SG 1354 Coburg

Kgl. priv. Freihandsch. 1458 ...

SV Enzian Kirchenbirkig

Bgl. SG 1433-Freischitz 187...

. Sportsch. Verein Dietershofe...

SG 1354 Coburg

FSG Isen

DJK Hochzoll Sternschitzen
Grenzland Waldheim
Grenzland Waldheim

FSG Isen

FSG Isen

Grenzland Waldheim

Kgl. priv. SG 1832 Zirndorf
SV Edling 1926

Kgl. priv. FSG Ering
ESV/Schiitzenabt. Rosenheim
Kgl. priv. FSG Moosburg
Chambthaler Sportschitzen
Ohe-Schitzen Schéllnach
Kgl. priv. FSG Moosburg
Kgl. priv. FSG Moosburg
Kgl. priv. FSG Moosburg
SG 1354 Coburg
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